500Mb/S, 3D Nand with SLC Cache, 2.5 Inch Sata Iii
6Gb/S Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop Pc
Computer | B075RJS55D ( SSD256GBSATA ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,211.86 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,211.86 18% IGST ₹218.14 ₹1,430.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹218.14 ₹1,430.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113D21ym9LZdQBu154s95n1I

Date & Time: 04/04/2025, 09:14:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,430.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
MAKEUPBEE 
* F26, 2nd Floor, Industrial Area, Phase 8